
Introduction to Economics (remote) June 26-July 13

Sunday June 25 Monday June 26 Tuesday June 27 Wednesday June 28 Thursday June 29 Friday June 30 Saturday July 1

Instructor Office Hours 

 1:00 PM- 2:00 PM

 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM                 

Movie* Watching Over Zoom                                                           

2:30- 3:30 PM

Program Orientation &            

PLF Assignment                                                  

2:00 PM-3:30 PM                      

PLF Discussion

2:00 PM-3:30 PM                      

PLF Discussion

2:00 PM-3:30 PM                      

PLF Discussion

 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM             

Movie* Group Discussion                              

4:00 PM-6:00 PM                      

Q&A Session

4:00 PM-6:00 PM                      

Q&A Session

4:00 PM-6:00 PM                      

Q&A Session

4:00 PM-6:00 PM                      

Q&A Session

3:00 PM-4:30 PM                    

PLF Midterm Review session

6:15 PM - 7:15 PM                         

Leadership Workshop                                 

Sunday July 2 Monday July 3 Tuesday July 4 Wednesday July 5 Thursday July 6 Friday July 7 Saturday July 8

Instructor Office Hours 

 1:00 PM- 2:00 PM

 *last day to request to change 

letter grade to P/NP

 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM              

PROJECT PRESENTATIONS 

2:00 PM-3:30 PM                      

PLF Discussion

2:00 PM-3:30 PM                      

PLF Discussion

2:00 PM-3:30 PM                      

PLF Discussion

4:00 PM- 6:00 PM

MIDTERM EXAM

4:00 PM-6:00 PM                     

Q&A Session

4:00 PM-6:00 PM                     

Q&A Session

4:00 PM-6:00 PM                     

Q&A Session

6:30 PM-7:30 PM                  

SPECIAL LECTURE TBD

      Sunday July 9 Monday July 10 Tuesday July 11 Wednesday July 12 Thursday July 13 Friday July 14 Saturday July 15

Instructor Office Hours 

 1:00 PM- 2:00 PM

 2:00 PM - 3:30 PM              

PROJECT PRESENTATIONS 

2:00 PM-3:30 PM                      

PLF Discussion

2:00 PM-3:30 PM                      

PLF Discussion

2:00 PM-3:30 PM                         

PLF Final Review session

2:00 PM-4:00 PM                        

FINAL EXAM

4:00 PM-6:00 PM                     

Q&A Session

4:00 PM-6:00 PM                     

Q&A Session

4:00 PM-6:00 PM                     

Q&A Session

3:30 PM-6:00 PM 

Independent Study                        

4:15 PM-5:15 PM                           

PLF Participation Ceremony

6:30 PM-7:30 PM           

SPECIAL LECTURE                 

Student Fellow Panel

PLF - Peer Learning Facilitator

*Movie TBA. Make sure 

to have watched movie 

in its entirety prior to 

attending the Group 

Discussion. Optional 

Zoom watch party will 

be available for those 

unable to watch on 

their own.  
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Attendence for both Q&A 

sessions and PLF discussions 

are mandatory for competing 

the program. Students are 

required to finished the 

coresponding  pre-recorded 

lecture prior to attending the 

Q&A sessions. 


